NETFLIX INC

NETFLIX INC

ISIN:  US64110L1061 WKN: 64110L106

Overview

2020/05/11 17:35:19

Price
320.00 CHF

Difference (2] 2.78% (8.67)

General attributes

ISIN US64110L1061
Symbol NFLX
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Security Stock
type

Market cap 275,401 EUR
(m)

Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 337.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 800.00 CHF (20)
Open 320.00 CHF
High 320.00 CHF
Low 320.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 311.33 CHF
VWAP 405.68 CHF

Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -

Futures and Options
Related Futures 15
Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/14 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=79283514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=116289415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=116289415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US64110L1061&ID_NOTATION=116289415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26c452b2b7dfc7caf9d6de5629ff307241c445e85db11a0873993f36c7d14821&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22684bc2aa73906ac&time=1719634470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e22299d18bc7782340c293e9d11529751e26df100967ca1fcbf705d42b47c732&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01f5a6c66a10dcde0&time=1719634470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e840d834109a8f2fcd9fa03da1892a641a40563b099dcaa8d8e7dd99507db6a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e60c594ef925f3b60&time=1719634470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a0f1f3c12591ff1365cf1d2e77852f49e2642b88dd1239244e0c84c23307add&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02015f7901c5543e3&time=1719634470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2edf3a75e2ae5f698d5ece406c7b82d583488e082a3724e55e604dfb0e53917a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79c7ac8ac222eafa9&time=1719634470&tool=RSC

NETFLIX INC

Details

2020/05/11 17:35:19

Price
320.00 CHF
Difference (] 2.78% (8.67)
General attributes
ISIN US64110L1061
Symbol NFLX
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 275,401 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 337.00 CHF (1)
Ask (Ask size) 800.00 CHF (20)
Open 320.00 CHF
High 320.00 CHF
Low 320.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 311.33 CHF
VWAP 405.68 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.31 1.30 1.49
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NETFLIX INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/27

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:40
06/27

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35

Price

636.60 EUR

636.70 EUR

639.20 EUR

635.30 EUR

320.00 CHF

Trading
volume (mio.)
1.03

0.00

0.74

0.00

0.00

Sy

- CHF (10,929)
- CHF (3,192)
- CHF (2,837)

()
()
()
()
)

Number of
trades

192

85

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116289415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5531027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28085835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7420931

NETFLIX INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/11

2024/
05/22

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

17:35

22:00

09:33

17:35

08:01

08:01

21:49

18:24

17:44

19:31

08:08

326.00 USD

684.34 USD 1,646.60

633.70 EUR

682.00 USD

630.50 EUR

630.40 EUR

638.70 EUR

637.40 EUR

635.90 EUR

640.70 EUR

629.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.71

0.00

0.00

82,979

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5492248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8416591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47210633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5522009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5497134

NETFLIX INC

Company profile

Company Logo

NETFLIX

Contact Details
NETFLIX INC.

121 Albright Way - 95032 Los Gatos
Telefon: +1-408-540-3700
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Wilmot
Hastings

Mathias
Dépfner
Susan Rice
Ann Mather
Anne Sweeney
Bradford Smith
Jay Hoag
Leslie Kilgore
Richard Barton
Strive
Masiyiwa
Timothy Haley
Greg Peters
Ted Sarandos
Bela Bajaria
Bozoma Saint
John

David Hyman
Elizabeth
Stone

Eunice Kim
Marian Lee
Rachel
Whetstone

Reed Hastings

Spencer
Neumann

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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